o

Scholastika-Regatta (Wettfahrt 3)

Alle Klassen
14.06.2025

Korsar - AUT 703
H-Boot - GER 1646
Monas - AUT 400

Monas - AUT 2099
Sprinta Sport - AUT 2707

H-Boot - DEN 162

Storm - AUT 3122

Michael Jilg / YES-Ibk
Ines Slama / SCD

Philipp Zingerle / SCTWV

Kurt Reinstadler / SCD
Claudia Leiter / SCD

Christoph Sartori / YKA
Dietmar Harb / YKA

Johann Kienast / SCD
Moritz Kienast

Michael Buchbauer / YKA
Matilda Buchbauer / YKA
Silvia Buchbauer-Heim
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01:12:10
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01:05:42
01:06:16

01:10:04

8/DNF

Druckdatum: 16.06.2025 - 14:21



